
Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 9, 2025 8-Ball Open

11801 Monday Night Munchies
FROM : 

5

3

3

4

6

6

6

5

02402

01655

00822

02411

01231

01091

01025

01125

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8021

Lozada Jr, Jose

Lozada, Julissa

Richards, Jesse

Menchaca Jr, Rudy

Lozada, Jose

Trull, Jon

Alvarez, Gio

Luehrman, Kristin

12803 Bluish Cue
FROM : 

5

3

3

4

3

3

05757

00754

06106

16645

05763

06329

I

Skl Number Name

Shawnee, KS

O 8019

Linn, Jd

Bury, Jon

Bohl, Brooks

Aubrey, Kenny

Shirley, Christopher

Linn, Christin

14801 Play 2 Win
FROM : 

5

5

6

3

3

4

6

3

01644

05116

00032

04295

00870

02408

18628

06571I

Skl Number Name

Osawatomie, KS

O 8010

Timblin, Brian

McIntire, Tim

Mills, Corky

Prothe, Samantha

Bayles, Mike

Cook, Britain

Whitham, Brian

Prothe, John

14802 KRAZI AIGHTS
FROM : 

6

3

5

5

5

4

4

3

07327

09796

09560

07749

01727

01630

08061

02563

Skl Number Name

Osawatomie, KS

O 8018

Pence, Bruce

Grimes, Susan

Grimes, Eugene

McDaniel, Adam

Grimes, Marvin

Browning, Mary

Mahan, Nita

Coffelt, Phil

14803 BITs & PEACES
FROM : 

5

5

5

3

7

3

3

3

07142

01230

03629

09353

00757

02053

10302

02612

Skl Number Name

Osawatomie, KS

O 8018

Huffman, Doug

Bennett, Charles

Jones, Elbert

Bennett, Sam

Davis, Jeff

Maichel, Ed

Pennock, Stephen

Steinke Jr, Gregory

21802 The Bankers V3
FROM : 

7

6

4

4

5

3

4

4

03003

01252

01136

02391

10179

08347

07988

00148

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8014

Arenholz, Robert

Maris, Mark

Scheidt, Mike

Bever, Pete

Laube, Dennis

Bradshaw, Matt

Cape, Lee

Scheidt, Brandon

25804 The Chalking Dead
FROM : 

5

6

5

5

3

3

00828

03925

04872

04981

05033

06529

Skl Number Name

Overland Park, KS

O 8010

Belsanti, Lance

Huey, John

Repass, Kyle

Floyd, Darren

Hendrickson, Logan

Grippando, Kody

31804 The Cronie's
FROM : 

6

5

6

5

4

6

3

3

01025

02510

01231

02402

02618

05625

00965

06486

*

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8014

Alvarez, Gio

Wynn, Daniel

Lozada, Jose

Lozada Jr, Jose

Hinds, Chris

Nedrow, Taylor

Carrillo, Alexis

Navarro, Ian

31806 CooterBrown & TheHotShots
FROM : 

7

5

5

3

2

3

4

02891

01684

01258

03406

01118

01888

00791

I

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8002

Backman, Mike

Wallace, Rick

Benz, Eric

Backman, Kim

Garnett, Stephanie

Carney, Randi

Clark, Alexandra

31808 Hustlin' Flamingos
FROM : 

4

6

6

2

5

7

3

3

02378

05627

07326

04317

04676

05082

04367

48479

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS
O 8024

Johnson, Sara

Jacobs, Tom

Thepsombandith, Bonn

Lopez, Sulet

Stout, Evan

Johnson, Mike

Johnson, Rachel

Boyd, Christine

34803 TheGOOD,BAD&TheUGLY
FROM : 

5

5

6

3

4

6

4

3

07142

01230

07327

09353

01630

08501

06201

02053

Skl Number Name

Osawatomie, KS
O 8022

Huffman, Doug

Bennett, Charles

Pence, Bruce

Bennett, Sam

Browning, Mary

Browning, Justin

Overton, Nick

Maichel, Ed

34807 Josh's Misfits
FROM : 

3

3

3

3

4

2

5

2

10302

02563

01601

01517

02373

00957

02827

02856

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Osawatomie, KS
O 8024

Pennock, Stephen

Coffelt, Phil

Butler, Ty

Ackerson, Bryce

Scarbrough, Leonard

Coffelt, Jolene

Sanchez, Orlando

Butler, Bobbi

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 9, 2025 8-Ball Open

41803 Outlaw Destroyers
FROM : 

4

4

5

4

4

5

3

6

01635

01301

02281

02336

05010

06905

05331

01792

*

*

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8020

Goscha, Jacque

Everson, Randy

Manthe, Michael

Shultz, Dave

Jurado, Jhonatan

Rodriguez, Abel

Munoz, Antonio

Bullocks, Jimmy

43804 Can I Speak to a Manager?
FROM : 

7

3

5

2

5

6

4

3

05220

07760

07924

03341

07356

09973

01889

01837

I

Skl Number Name

Olathe, KS

O 8002

Markley, James

Sieber, Karen

Muzquiz, Dennis

Devlin, Mary

Batton, Brigette

Willhite, Samuel

Keese, Erica

Noble, Lyndsay

43806 Bipooler
FROM : 

7

3

5

3

3

4

5

5

01460

01076

01488

01127

00845

00920

00924

00717

Skl Number Name

Olathe, KS

O 8023

Wingfield, Travis

Wingfield, Sheryl

Jennings, Michael

Wingfield, Melinda

Johnson, Branden

Wiggins, Ben

McNeal, Matthew

Howell, Derick

44804 Firefighter 409
FROM : 

5

4

6

3

2

3

4

7

09705

01994

02196

03101

04092

00523

07978

06656

Skl Number Name

Osawatomie, KS

O 8020

McPeek, Christopher

Hill, Kati

Holtgraver, Shaun

Smith, Forrest

Razo, Aubriannah

Boone, Judy

Bowen, Andrea

Cook, Brian

44807 Racknophobia
FROM : 

6

7

5

6

3

3

5

3

09444

04982

01644

01089

02795

02070

03618

05879

Skl Number Name

Osawatomie, KS

O 8019

Long, Jay

Tennis, Craig

Timblin, Brian

Hall, Benjamin

Long, Lela

Columbia, Anthony

Cook, Hunter

Homrighausen, Brian

71807 Misfit Toys
FROM : 

3

5

5

5

2

6

6

4

01115

02431

15016

09705

00891

08832

05625

02408

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8017

Hormann, Jason

Craven, Donna

Cotsoradis, Constantine

McPeek, Christopher

Newbanks, Michele

Livezey, Ryan

Nedrow, Taylor

Cook, Britain

71808 No Excuses
FROM : 

6

5

4

5

6

3

5

4

08087

01905

02679

00748

01792

05404

01992

03685

Skl Number Name

Lenexa, KS

O 8022

Whitaker, Teresa

Ledgerwood, Alysia

Inman, Brandi

Willis, Jonathan

Bullocks, Jimmy

Fitzgerald, Luke

Pierucci, Dominic

Blackburn, Makenzie

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


